Page 1 of 6
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.12.24
K T-RHLED400PSHV-18C-8CSD-VDIM-P
ROUND LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
DESCRIPTION
Round LED High Bay Fixture | Wet Location Rated | High Temp Rated
PRODUCT FEATURES

KT-RHLED400PSHV-18C-8CSD-VDIM-P 1 843654156361 DRR-76 TBD
KT-RHLED400PSHV-18C-8CSD-VDIM-P /TAA 1 843654158648 MOM-25 TBD
ORDERING EXAMPLES
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P  /FC3 KTSL-FC3-12V-PKO-PIR
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-RHLED400PSHV-18C-8CSD-VDIM-P
K T-RHLED400PSHV-18C-8CSD-VDIM-P
ROUND LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-RHLED400PSHV-18C-8CSD-VDIM-P/FC3
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-RHLED400PSHV-18C-8CSD-VDIM-P
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
K T-RHLED4 00PSHV-18C-8CSD-VDIM-P
7 Size / Shape
18C 18" Diameter
2 Fixture Type
RH Round High Bay
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 Fixture Type
 3 LED Technology
 4 Wattage
 5 Power Selectable
 6 High Voltage
 7 Size/Shape
 8 80 CRI
 9 Color Selectable
 10 Color Select Designation
 11 0-10V Dimming
 13 TAA Compliant
10 Color Select Designation
D 4000/5000K
1 2 3 5 764 8 9 10 11 12 13
13 TAA Compliant
/TAA Made in Mexico